VDL Nypel PVC-U 75/90 mm x
3" KW/KZ x GZ 16bar szary typ
osmioboczny (7002740)

V=L Vande Lande
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ
Materiat
Cisnienie
Rozmiar
Potaczenie
Dtugos¢

Klucz do nakretek

WYMIARY

L
@Di-2
@Do-1
F-2
P-1
K-1

@Do-3

szary

o$mioboczny

PVC-U

16 bar

75/90 mm x 3"

KW/KZ x GZ

113 mm

95

113 mm

75 mm

90 mm

33 mm

44 mm

95 mm
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